• Sconces
• Ceiling Fixtures
The newest innovation from TCP - LED ColorFlip Lamps!
Flip it on for Warm White ambiance/Flip it again for a fun color!
Reasons to choose the LED ColorFlip Lamps from TCP
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
Voltage  ..................................................... 120 VAC

10W A19
YELLOW
10W A19
2400K/3000K
6W G25
2700K/5000K
ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR TEMP WATTAGE LUMENS CRI INCANDESCENT
WATTS
BEAM
ANGLE
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
10W A19 • E26 Base • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
L60A19D2741F2 LED 10W A19 DIM 2741K FLIP 2PK 2700K/4100K 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27RF LED 10W A19 DIM 27 RED FLIP 2700K/RED 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27BF LED 10W A19 DIM 27 BLUE FLIP 2700K/BLUE 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27GF LED 10W A19 DIM 27 GREEN FLIP 2700K/GREEN 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D2430F LED 10W A19 DIM 2430K FLIP 2400K/3000K 10 720 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27YF LED 10W A19 DIM 27 YELLOW FLIP 2700K/YELLOW 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27PF LED 10W A19 DIM 27 PURPLE FLIP 2700K/PURPLE 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D2750F LED 10W A19 DIM 2750K FLIP 2700K / 5000K 10 800 > 80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D1827F LED 10W A19 DIM 1827K FLIP 1800K / 2700K 10 720 > 80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D1830F LED 10W A19 DIM 1830K FLIP 1800K / 3000K 10 720 > 80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D1841F LED 10W A19 DIM 1841K FLIP 1800K / 4100K 10 720 > 80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
6W G25 • E26 Base • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
L60G25D2750F LED 6W G25 DIM 2750K FLIP 2700K/5000K 6 500 >80 60 OMNI 4.4 3.1
12W DR56 • Downlight • Dimmable • 35,000 Hour
L90DR56D2741F LED 12W DR56 DIM 2741K FLIP 2700K/4100K 12 1100 >80 90 110 3.0 7.5
L90DR56D2430F LED 12W DR56 DIM 2741K FLIP 2400K/3000K 12 1000 >80 90 110 3.0 7.5
10W A19